ASS. REC. BY: COMM. REF: CS GA1220	
ASS	SIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: SNC 8972K Yr Regn: 2021 / NOV
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car. / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SNC 8972K	Make: KIA NIRO HYBRIO 1-6 DCT S/R C.C 1580
	Colour BUNCK A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s C&C of 201, PANSAN GALDEN	Sp.Reading 28675 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
(04	Eng/No:
King and the second sec	CINO: KNACC 81CV MSSIL969
PolicyNo.	Gen. Cond: Good Fair Poor Burnt
Claims No.	Steering: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	-
(Client's Record)	
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
loan	Tyre Size: F: 305 60R16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	#N-2011
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: 29K	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 25/08/22 D.O.I. 24/08/22
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at C&C
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / OIS/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
REPOR LIMIT-71K	
	The state of the s
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add Fe	
Aud I c	
Addit	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Interview (\$) Photos : Tech. Invs (\$) Others



CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

Authorized signatory and company stamp

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	na Article in collected them is departed in the	Owner Name & Vehicle Info	
TOH KWANG HWEE (ZHUO GUANGHUI)	Cust No/Name	LCV14743/TOH KWANG HWEE (ZHUO GUANGHUI)	
TOTI NUMBER (ZHOO GOANGHOT)	Reg No/Reg Date	Reg No/Reg Date SNC8972K*# / 24/11/202	
BLK 643 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 5	Date In/Mileage	/ 0	
#05-3029	Chassis No	KNACC81CVN5511969	
SINGAPORE 560643	Engine No	G4LEMS830052	
Contact No Mobile: 94571147	Make/Model	KIA/NIRO 1.6 A SX GO6V PE	
	Colour/Trim	ABP AURORA BLACK / WK SATURN BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00081	Cash	23/08/2022/ 17:42	TLK	282 / Kevin Leong		54939		
	The second second	Description of Good	s / Services	3	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
REPAIR O E PNT98000 PAINT WO M SUNDRY PERFORM M SUNDRY TO APPLY A 54900099 CHECK WI	ON FRT RH ORK ON FR RUST PRE 'SEALANT RING & C	SSU T RH DOOR & RH WING I	MIRROR COV	ÆR				1920.00 650 1100.00 × 100.00 × 100.00 (20 150.00 280.00 20 50.00
M COVER-FR M PAD-DOOR M PAD-DOOR	SSY-DOOR DR O/S F OUTSIDE OUTSIDE	OUTSIDE COMMANDLE, FR MANDLE, RR X NN E MIRROR, RH COMMANDLE			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	24.00 1.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	66.00 24.00 1.00 1.00 133.00
		SURVEYOR NAME: SURVEYOR SIGNATUR DATE: PREMARKS:	RE:	4 900 wob8 4w cys or repair	the Re To resi To diag Perts p Third p No illeg Supple is subje Acknowle	al modification(mentary item(s) act to final appro	following er spray pai ert(s) during to confirm a "Without s) is allowe must be re val from Ins	resurvey ation Prejudice" basis
Confirm & acc	cepted by	,			Date:			
				7	7% GST on	Net 3925.0		3,925.00 274.75
					To	tal Payabl	e	4,199.75

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other received. the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

SC1X227Q0002 / CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ENTRY DATE & TIME: 26/07/2022 14:11 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: TAN SHIEH YUEN VERSION: 1 (26/07/2022 14:11 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT	T STATEMENT
Date of Submission	26/07/2022 14:11 (SGT)
Reported by	Both
Date of Accident	
Exact Location of Accident	25/07/2022 15:15 (SGT)
Additional Location Information	Yio Chu Kang, Singapore OUTSIDE YIO CHU KANG MRT STATION.NEAR PICKUP/DROP
Additional Location information	OFF POINT
Country/State of Loss	Singapore
DETAILS OF	FOWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SNC8972K
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	
Name Of Registered Owner	No TOU KWANG HWEE (7HI O CHANGHII)
NRIC No	TOH KWANG HWEE (ZHUO GUANGHUI) SXXXX770D
Email Address	
Mobile Phone No	LEONG-TOH@HOTMAIL.COM
Alternative Phone No	(Phone) +65-94571147 -
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer	Kia
Model	Niro
/ariant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	
accident	Private hire
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	
our vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
/ehicle Category	Private car
ransmission	Auto
CC	1580
INSURANCE COMPANY	
ame of Insurance Company	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
olicy Number / Cover Note Number	7210138066
DRIVER	
ame of Driver	TOH KWANG HWEE (ZHUO GUANGHUI)

SXXXX770D

08/01/1973

Date Of Birth

cupation	Indoor
cupation te Of Driving Pass	27/04/2004
ving experience	10 VEADO AND CARCUTATE
nder	
	maio
bile Number	(1 11011C) 100-343/ 1 14/
. Phone Number	
nail Address	LEONG-TOH@HOTMAIL.COM
dress	LEGITATION WITH THE TOTAL COM
dress complement	
ostcode	560643
the driver the policyholder?	Yes
No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
pes Driver Own Other Vehicles?	
ehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Drive	
surance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	- · -
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Opening Door of Vehicle
Weather Conditions	
Road Surface	
	,
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	·· No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	· 1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	·. •
Translator's phone number	
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	The state of the s
Was the accident reported to the police?	··· Yes
Police Station Name	Bishan Neighbourhood Police Centre
Police Station Phone No	
Alt. Police Station Phone No	
Police Station Address	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	
If yes, against whom?	10 •
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO ATTACHMENT	
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment?	··· Yes
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S)	··· Yes ··· Yes
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF OT	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF OT Vehicle Registration Number	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 GBB7597P
REFER TO ATTACHMENT ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? DETAILS OF OT	HER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 GBB7597P

ehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

GB7597P

GOCHN Wang MRT

CP. P. M.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

NOTICE OF REPORTING

This is to confirm that **Toh Kwang Hwee** H/P: **94571147**, NRIC/FIN: **S7300770D** has reported to the Police a non-injury traffic accident which occurred along Outside Yio Chu Kang MRT Station, near to Pickup/Drop-off Point on 25/07/2022 at 1515hrs involving the following vehicles:

- A) SNC8972K Complainant's vehicle
- B) GBB7597P Other party vehicle, Selvanayagam, S7732902A

On 25/07/2022 at 1515hrs, I was traveling along Ang Mo Kio Ave 8 turning left into the pickup/drop-off point. It was a 2 lanes road; I was traveling along the left lane and there was a lorry stopped on the right side. While I slowly drove pass the lorry, suddenly the passenger's door of the lorry opened and hit onto right side of my vehicle. As such, I stopped the vehicle and made a check. I realised that my right-side mirror was damaged and there were some scratches on my driver's side door and door handle. Both of me, the lorry driver and lorry passenger were not injured. My vehicle has an in-car camera which captured the whole accident.

2. If this accident was reported to the Police within 24 hours of its occurrence, then he/she has complied with Sec 84(2) of the Road Traffic Act, Cap 276.

Rank/Name of Issuing Officer: SGT Jianbin

Date: 26/07/2022 Time: 1226hrs S/D Ref: eSD 14

Police Post/Unit: BISHAN NPC

TOH KWANG HWEE
S7300770D

Original - to be issued to informant Duplicate - to be submitted to Traffic Police

> BISHAN NPC 7/70/33 20 BISHAN STREET 2 SINGAPORE 579757 TEL: 1806-5529999

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	770D
Vehicle Na.:	SNC8972K
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	25 Aug 2022
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	NIRO HYBRID 1.6 DCT SUNROOF
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2021
Engine No.:	G4LEMS830052
Chassis No.:	KNACCB1CVN5511969
Maximum Power Output:	96.7 kW (129 btp)
Open Market Value:	\$29,766.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Nov 2021
First Registration Date:	24 Nov 2021
Transfer Count: -	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,673.00
PARF Eligibility:	1 Yes 1 Page 1 P
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	23Nov 2031
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$14,004.00
COE Expiry Date:	23 Nov 2031
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$47,001.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,460.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$57,464.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 Aug 2022

Kia Niro Hybrid 1.6A EX GDi DCT

rice	\$125,800		
Depreciation ①	\$13,300 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	27-Aug-2021 (9yrs 1day COE left)
Mileage	15,000 km	Manufactured ⑦	2021
Road Tax ⑦	\$732 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value ⑦	\$51,088 as of today (change)	Fuel Type	Petrol-Electric
COE ⑦	\$46,689	OMV ⑦	\$25,028
Engine Cap	1,580 cc	ARF (7)	\$12,040
Curb Weight ⑦	1,425 kg	Power	96.7 kW (129 bhp)
Type of Vehicle	SUV	No. of Owners ⑦	1